FLEX DC® 44 Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: June 25, 2018 4:25 PM
© Optic Arts 2018
1 of 15
FLEX DC® 44 is a high performance flexible LED fixture suitable for use in coves, under cabinets, in shelves, in-grade, and virtually

+ + + + + +
COLOR
PART NUMBER BUILDER
1: Must be used with 0-10V, DMX, or Lutron Premier dimming.
1: Must be used with 0-10V, DMX, or Lutron Premier dimming.
FLEX DC® 44 Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: June 25, 2018 4:25 PM
© Optic Arts 2018
2 of 15
OUTDOOR FLEX DC® 44INDOOR FLEX DC® 44
DIMENSIONS
OUTDOOR DIMENSIONS
*Encased in silicon
INDOOR DIMENSIONS
Width
Height
Width (Endcap)
Height (Endcap)
Max Run Length
0.50” (12.70mm)
0.20” (5.15mm)
0.57” (14.29mm)
0.38” (9.53mm)
21.00’ (6096.00mm)
Width
Height
Cuttable Segment Length
Pitch Length
Max Run Length
0.39” (10.05mm)
0.10” (2.33mm)
3.89” (99.00mm)
0.65” (16.50mm)
21.00’ (6400.80mm)
INDOOR FLEX DC® 44
OUTDOOR FLEX DC® 44
Specified Length~0.45”
Specified Length~0.23” ~0.13”
0.
39
”
0.
57
”
0.20”0.
10
”
0.
38
”
0.50”
3.89”
0.65”
FLEX DC® 44 Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: June 25, 2018 4:25 PM
© Optic Arts 2018
3 of 15
CHS-R-1208CHS R 1208
MOUNTING OPTIONS - COMPATIBLE CHANNELS
Not Blended
Blended w/Milky Lens

CHS = Slim Channel
CHW = Wide Channel
CHANNEL PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN:
S = Surface Mount
R = Recessed Mount
C = Corner Mount
H = Hanging Mount
XXXX = W x H (mm)
APPLICATION DIMENSIONSSERIES
CHS-S-1208
CHS-C-1919 CHS-R-1715
CHS-R-1208
Fits IP40 FLEXDC only Fits IP40 FLEXDC only
Fits IP40 FLEXDC only
A: 0.68” (17.25mm)
B: 0.50” (12.59mm)
C: 0.98” (25.00mm)
D: 0.34” (8.60mm)
A: 0.73” (18.50mm)
B: 0.48” (12.20mm)
C: 0.73” (18.50mm)
D: 0.82” (20.82mm)
E: 0.82” (20.82mm)
A: 0.68” (17.25mm)
B: 0.50” (12.59mm)
C: 0.34” (8.60mm)
D: 0.40” (12.70mm)
E: 0.78” (19.90mm)
A: 0.68” (17.25mm)
B: 0.48” (12.30mm)
C: 0.98” (25.00mm)
D: 0.59” (15.05mm)
Clear
Frosted